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Position

Information Technology Director
It Specialist I

Communications Manager

It Specialist I

It Specialist Il

It Specialist Il

Gis Specialist 11l

Cadastral Analyst

Gis Technician llI

It Specialist Il

Other Positions Held County
Mono County
Mono County
Mono County
Mono County
Mono County
Mono County
Mono County
Mono County
Mono County

Mono County

Department

Information Technology
Information Technology
Information Technology
Information Technology
Information Technology
Information Technology
Information Technology
Information Technology
Information Technology

Information Technology

Total Wages
$108,245
$99,138
$90,476
$72,789
$71,492
$70,875
$68,928
$50,643
$48,767
$13,295



