	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Information Technology Director		Mono County	Information Technology	\$108,245
2.	It Specialist II		Mono County	Information Technology	\$99,138
3.	Communications Manager		Mono County	Information Technology	\$90,476
4.	It Specialist II		Mono County	Information Technology	\$72,789
5.	It Specialist III		Mono County	Information Technology	\$71,492
6.	It Specialist III		Mono County	Information Technology	\$70,875
7.	Gis Specialist III		Mono County	Information Technology	\$68,928
8.	Cadastral Analyst		Mono County	Information Technology	\$50,643
9.	Gis Technician III		Mono County	Information Technology	\$48,767
10.	It Specialist III		Mono County	Information Technology	\$13,295